From:	
To:	
Subject:	Request to Speak Before the Fresno City Council
Date:	Tuesday, January 21, 2025 2:55:49 PM

## **External Email:** Use caution with links and attachments

Name:	Carlos Rodriguez Jr.	
Address	Fresno, California 93722	
District	None	
Phone		
Email		
Date You Wish to Speak Before the City Council	February 13, 2025	
Topic/Subject	Notice of Lien (Water) bill is paid on 11-18-24. Today is 1-22-25. I have a lien on hand.	
IP Address		
User-Agent (Browser/OS)	Google Chrome 132.0.0.0 / Windows	
Referrer	https://www.fresno.gov/cityclerk/	

Request to Speak Before Council						
		RECEIVED				
Name: *		2025 JAN 21 P 2: 39				
Carlos Rodrigu	ez Jr.	CITY OF FRESSIO CITY CLERK'S OFFICE				
Address *						
Fresno	California					
City	State	Zip/Postal				
District *		District Locator				
District County						
Phone *		Email *				
Date You Wish to Speak Before the City Council *		Meeting Schedule				
2-13-25						
Topic/Subject *						
Notice of Li		Nates)				
Bill is pro 1 cm To doy is \$1-22-25	11-18-24 ·	Lienon hand.				
10 duy 10 \$1-72-25	there an					

ŝ	RECORDING REQUESTED BY: Sity of Freeno No-Fee Gov't Code Sections 6103 and 27383 WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: City of Freeno DPU - Utility Billing & Collection Division 2600 Freeno Street, Room 1098 Freeno, California 93721	FRESNO County Rec Paul Dictos, C.P. DOC- 2018 Rect 207-FRESNO Thursday, AUG Itl Pd \$8.00	order A. -0097255 city public utilities a9, 2018 08:49:33 Rcpt # 005050244 Rcpt # 005050244	Arias
	N	OTICE OF LIEN		501
	Pursuant to the authority Vested in the Service Provisions of Article 11 of Chapter 2: the <u>27th</u> day of <u>March</u> . 2018, cause the reside Non-Payment of Water, Disposal, Sewer, Sar associated with the Shut Off non-payment has hereby claim a lien on said real property for th assessment, to with the sum of \$ <u>1,340.61</u> . The same shall be a Lien upon said real property	e Utility Billing and Collect of the Fresho Municipal Cou nt or structure on the prope litation in order to abate ser not been paid, nor any part ie net expanses of the doing	le, said Director Official did on of rty herein described to be Shut 0 vices on said real property. Th thereof; and the said City of Fres of said termination in the amoun	or about Dff for e costs mo does t of said
	The real property herein before mentioned an	d upon which a lien is claim	red, is that certain parcel of land	lying
а <mark>і</mark> я - 	and being in the City of Fresno, County of Fr Lot(s) - in Block- of the Town (Now Book XXX, Page XXX of W 1/2 (60 Assessor's Parcel Number: Owner's Name: Address:	City) of Fresao, according t	o the assessor's map thereof reco	
	Dated: August 8, 2018	b	y Brian Reams	
Contraction of the	ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGN A notary public or other officer completing this co only the identity of the individual who signed the which this certificate is attached, and not the trut accuracy, or validity of that document.	IENT document, to htulness,	Official of the City of Fresno CITY CLAIMED BY	The second se
£	State of California County of Fresso On <u>August 8, 2018</u> , before me, <u>Barbara Lynne M</u> Notary Public, personally appeared <u>Brian Reman</u> proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence person whose name is subscribed to the within in and acknowledged to me that he executed the sati authorized capacity, and that by his signature on instrument the person, or entity upon behalf of w person acted, executed the instrument.	inchell. DPAR who to the CIATTO incoment are in his CITRUS the CISUES high the	DRNEYS-IN-FACT STEE(S) SCRIBING RDIAN/C	
	I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under t of California that the foregoing paragraph is true	he laws of the State and correct. SIGN NAME C	FPERSONC Oper: FRESHDP	TY OF FRESNO TOMER RECEIPT *** Type: PS Drawer: 2 14 Receipt no: 70519
	WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL S		Customer Loca 613865 29	Amount Model Amount Manual Amount
C			FRESNO, CA 937 UP CX Remaining bala	\$1962.88
		K.	Tender detail CA CASH Total tendered Total payment Change Trans date: 1	\$2000.00 \$2000.00 \$1962.88 \$37.12

FRESNO, CA Document:LN 2018.97255 Printed on:11/9/2024 9:20 AM